University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (16 Sep, 2024)
For Khan Bahadur Choudhry Mushtaq Ahmed College of Veterinary
and Animal Sciences, Narowal(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Khan Bahadur Choudhry Mushtaqg Ahmed College of Veterinary and Animal
Sciences, Narowal(Morning) for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant.
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc at any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of
law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 23-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 24-09-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

1 HUZAIFA JAMIL JAMIL AKHTER 12/24/2004 96.7272
2 ABDULLAH ANSAR  MUHAMMAD ANSAR 1582 6/25/2002 89.909
3 QXL'J"FAMMAD AHNAF MUHAMMAD ARIF 726 1/16/2007 89.2727
4 ATIFALL MUHAMMAD ASLAM 787 9/29/2008 86.3333
5  AHMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM 185 3/10/2004 85.4545
6  TALHA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 1488 9/1/2005 85

7 SHAHID RASHEED  MUHAMMAD RASHEED 607 9/10/2004 81.1818
8  SIKANDAR ALI QAMAR IDREES 1747 7/9/2001  80.909
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ALI AKBAR
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MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
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ARIF MAHMOOD
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7/15/2007 80.6363
8/24/2007 80.4545
5/10/2005 80.0909

5/2/2008 79.8181
7/1/2006  78.4545
8/2/2003 78.3636
5/7/2005 78.0909

6/12/2004 77.3636
8/28/2005 74.5454
5/2/2009 73.5

2/20/2008 73.3636

12/14/2001 73.2727

6/12/2007 73.0909

12/28/1995 71.3636
9/5/2006 70.3636
5/10/2007 70.0833
4/14/2009 68.75

11/3/2007 68.5833

3/28/2002 67.8181

11/26/2006 67.5833
4/29/1999 67.1818
10/7/2007 66.9166

1/15/2010 66.9166

2/20/2009 66.75
2/5/2007 66.6363
2/15/2009 66.5
10/24/2004 66.0909
5/10/2009 66
2/12/2008 65.8333

9/30/2007 65.5833
5/25/2010 65.5
1/28/2005 65

9/9/2008
5/1/2006

64.3333
64.0909

8/15/2007 64

7/1/2005 63.8181

2/20/2007 63.5833
4/4/2009 63.3333
10/1/1992 62.9411
12/17/2008 61.9166
8/12/2002 61.909

2/5/2010 60.8333
1/20/2002 60.7272
1/3/2004 60.5833



53
54
55

56

57

58
59

60

61
62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72

73

74

75
76

77

78

MUHAMMAD BADAR
HABIB

WAQAS IMRAN

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD BILAL
SARWAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL
YAQOOB

IQTADA HSSAN
SHAZAIB

MUHAMMAD UMAIS
BADAR

MUHAMMAD UMAR
MUHAMMAD QASIM
TAHIR FAREED

MUHAMMAD NABEEL
AZAM

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN

INAMULLAH
MUHAMMAD FAZEEL
MUHAMMAD FEZAN
SAJID ALI

AHMAD HUSSAIN
SUBHANI

MIRZA ABDULLAH
BAIG

RAJA GHULLAM
DASTGEER

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
WAHID

NOMAN AHMAD
MALHI

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD
MUDASSAR
SHAFIQUE

ALYAN HAIDER

HABIB ULLAH
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL NAEEM

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

IMRAN SHAHZAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA
BASHARAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
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MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ALI
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
IFTIKHAR AHMAD
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6/28/2006 60.5
11/20/2006 60.3636
8/20/2008 60.25

12/12/2008 59.5833

10/11/2004 59.3636

9/24/2006 59.3333
8/10/2006 59.25

1/3/2009 59.0833

1/21/2004 58.909
5/17/2006 58.8333
5/1/2009 58.8333

2/15/2007 58.8181

3/18/1992 58.7058
5/25/2007 58.4166
11/8/2008 58.3333
4/12/2008 58

7/1/2005 57.9166
1/30/2003 57.3636

1/7/2010 57.3333
11/23/2007 56
11/20/2003 55.909
9/27/2008 55.75

1/14/2006 55.1818
7/2/2010 54.9166

12/10/2006 54.75

7/30/2006 54.3636

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



